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Dimensional Illustrations

Basket and Handle Kit

Top View

13.25"
(337 mm)

3.125"
(79 mm)

5.875"
(149 mm)

Weight Capacity: 
5 lbs (2.3 kg)
 
97-488-055  (two-tone grey)

Inside dimensions of basket: 
5.875" H x 13.25" W x 3.125" D 
(149 x 337 x 79 mm)


